RIO2 LTD.

RIO2 LTD.
ISIN: CA7672171021

Overview

2024/07/26 21:56:51

Price
0.3801 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-4.97% (-0.02)

ISIN CA7672171021
Symbol RIO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 120 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.406 USD
0.406 USD
0.38 USD
0.40 USD
0.3859 USD
74,550
28,769.04
18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7672171021&ID_NOTATION=86763869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1def53ce2cdc9c1241bf7fc1e0ce14e1a0332dd5403ddfa5aca08b40d7c104e9&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=92f0f888c0832876d&time=1722240825&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ae6f3afaefdcb95d941ee330653280c51e56a40b56833116f57c9165d1b1d1f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa1b6ac0dd074614a&time=1722240825&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=823a1b85f4671da1df772e891100730cf47d719e829be170886b64aa5ec10201&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6975a4e1370755265&time=1722240825&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed10458ddc4c64bf69b403b3d593b5ec43679f41954514ea56def2c9c83f0720&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c8b83a38fc080170&time=1722240825&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9319dab4cb143c1b7c9a4ad07b55d0b4328f97236d2c80dbf5983781805f310&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57bc75a6c36ad9745&time=1722240825&tool=RSC

RIO2 LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 21:56:51

Price
0.3801 USD

Difference ©  -497%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CA7672171021
Symbol RIO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 120 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.406 USD
High 0.406 USD
Low 0.38 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.40 USD
VWAP 0.3859 USD
Volume (pcs) 74,550
Trading volume 28,769.04
Number of trades 18
Last size 7,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +53.27% +105.46% -31.98%
Perf (abs.) +0.13 +0.20 -0.18
Beta 1.45 0.79 1.36
Volatility 60.32 77.00 104.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RIO2 LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:54 0.53 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2021/09/ 15:48 0.35EUR
30

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:15 0.354 EUR
25

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:56 0.3801 USD

Issues 26

Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.356 EUR

0.3960 USD (48,917
0.3842 USD (82,451
0.3528 USD (131,516
0.2591 USD (100,099
0.4720 USD (2024/05/20
0.2226 USD (2024/02/05
0.4720 USD (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.1113 USD (2023/11/08)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 18

0.00 9

0.00 3

0.03 18

0.00 20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=86763869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137627816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137627816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205390037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314827798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224870030

RIO2 LTD.

26

3/4

ERSTE

Group



RIO2 LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

RI

Contact Details
RIO2 LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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